The Sign Language Fund Report for June 2022

Contributions for May

$1,224.98

Distributions in May

-$130.00
-$195.00
-$162.50
-$162.50
-$232.00
-$ 65.00

($ 930.75)

$ 5,079.26

$2,486.25
$ 7,565.51

$835.76
$828.75
$ 7.01

Open Minded Men

Carlsbad Workshop

Joy of Living

Common Solution

PO BOX payment - accessibilities committee
Special Accessibilities meeting

total

Current Balance to work with before going into Prudent reserve
Three months of operating expenses (Prudent reserve goal)
total

Average monthly contributions for the previous 12 months
Monthly average needed to maintain interpreting at current levels
Monthly Deficit



