## The Sign Language Fund Report for June 2022

## **Contributions for May**

\$1,224.98

## **Distributions in May**

-\$130.00 -\$195.00 -\$162.50 -\$162.50 -\$232.00 -\$ 65.00	Open Minded Men Carlsbad Workshop Joy of Living Common Solution PO BOX payment - accessibilities committee Special Accessibilities meeting
(\$ 930.75)	total
\$ 5,079.26 \$ 2,486.25 \$ 7,565.51	Current Balance to work with before going into Prudent reserve Three months of operating expenses (Prudent reserve goal) total
\$835.76 <b>\$828.75</b> \$ 7.01	Average monthly contributions for the previous 12 months  Monthly average needed to maintain interpreting at current levels  Monthly Deficit